
Team Schedule 

Varsity 
Wrestling 11/19/2025 to 3/31/2026

Mendon HS
148 Kirby Road
Mendon, MI 49072

Glen Samson
School Phone: 269-496-8491
Home Phone: 
Fax: 269-496-8234
gsamson@mendonschools.org

Wrestling
    Boys Varsity

Place Time

Wednesday 12/03/25
SCAA Jamboree at Mendon
Athens High School
Bellevue Jr/Sr HS
Mendon HS

Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/06/25
Allegan Invitational
Allegan Public Schools
Mendon HS
OPEN

Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 12/10/25 Union City High School Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 12/13/25
Holton Invitational
Holton High School
Mendon HS
OPEN

Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 12/17/25
SW10 Tri @ Bloomingdale
Bangor Public Schools
Bloomingdale High School
Mendon HS

Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/20/25
East Jackson Invitational
East Jackson HS
Mendon HS
OPEN

Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 01/03/26

Mendon Invitational
Athens High School
Cassopolis High School
Coloma High School
Harper Creek MS
Marcellus High School
Mendon HS
Niles High School
Olivet High School

Home 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/07/26
SW10 Tri @ Decatur
Decatur High School
Lawrence Jr.-Sr. High School
Mendon HS

Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/10/26
Parma Western Invitational
Mendon HS
OPEN
Parma Western 

Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/14/26
SW10 Tri @ White Pigeon
Centreville
Mendon HS
White Pigeon Jr/Sr HS

Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/17/26
Hopkins Invitational
Hopkins High School
Mendon HS
OPEN

Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/21/26
SW10 Tri @ Comstock
Comstock 
Hartford Public Schools
Mendon HS

Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/24/26
Buchanan Invitational
Buchanan HS
Mendon HS
OPEN

Away 9:00 AM
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Wednesday 01/28/26
SW10 Tri @ Cassopolis
Cassopolis High School
Marcellus High School
Mendon HS

Away 6:00 PM

Monday 02/02/26 Galesburg-Augusta HS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/07/26
SCAA Individual Tournament
Athens High School
Bellevue Jr/Sr HS
Mendon HS

Home 9:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Leasa Griffith Robert Kretschman Glen Samson Glen Samson
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